

## IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

## O.O.C.J./APPELLATE SIDE

MATTERS NOTIFIED AT SERIAL NOS.54 TO 58, 59, 61 TO 68 & 71 OF  
ADMISSION BOARD DATED 24 FEBRUARY, 2014.

CAUSE TITLES AND APPEARANCES AS NOTIFIED.

....

CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA &  
A.A. SAYED, JJ.

DATE : FEBRUARY 24, 2014.

P.C.:

- (a) Serial nos. 54 to 58, 59, 61 to 68 & 71 adjourned for six weeks, subject to availability of CMIS dates after six weeks.
- (b) Interim order, if any, to continue till next date.
- (c) Liberty to apply in case of urgency.

( ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)

(A.A. SAYED, J.)